

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Double towel bar G-9212		2843100
1	Upper bar	1	5110280
2	Lower bar	1	5110260
3	Base	1	5110110
4	Hinge body	1	5110320
5	Mounting plate	1	5110080
6	Screw M6x45 ISO-4762	1	9903338
7	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
8	Screw 4x35	3	9903038
9	Screw M5x12 ISO-4027	1	9903161
10	Screw M4x14 ISO 7046	2	9903296
11	Slide Washer	2	2806640
12	Expansion bolt 6x30	3	9903285
13	Washer 10x6,2x1	1	5110310
14	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	1	9903028